
 
LZ NAM 

710 SW 99th. Ave 
Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

Phone: (954) 499-1566 Fax: (954) 704-8269 
Hours: 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM Eastern Time Monday - Friday

 
 
Name:
Street Address:
City, State & Zip:
Telephone Number:
Email address:

Payment Type:   Check   Money Order   VISA   MasterCard   Discover   American Express

Credit Card #:
Expiration Date:

Customer Signature:

Please print neat and clearly!
QUANTITY   ITEM NUMBER SIZE/COLOR DESCRIPTION TOTAL

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

   SHIPPING  

   SUBTOTAL  

   Florida Residents Add 6% Sales Tax  

   TOTAL DUE  

 Order Processing and Shipping Charges
(For additional space, please use another blank order form)

Order
Total

up to
$5.00

$5.01 -
$10.00

$10.01 -
$25.00

$25.01 -
$50.00

$50.01 -
$75.00

$75.01 -
$100.00

$100.01 -
$125.00

$125.01 &
Up

Shipping
Charge  $1.99   $2.99   $4.99   $5.99   $6.99   $8.99   $9.99   $10.99

 

David

David

David

David
(954) 205-6541

David
(888) 766-6186

David
7%

David

David

David

David

David

David

David

David

David
$3.99

David
$4.50

David
$6.50

David
$8.50

David
$8.50

David
$9.50

David
$11.50

David
$14.50

David

David

David
$200.00

David
$200.01


