LZ NAM

710 SW 99th. Ave Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

Phone: (954) 205-6541 Fax: (888) 766-6186 Hours: 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM Eastern Time Monday - Friday

Name:				
Street Add				
City, State				
Telephone				
Email addr	ress:			
Payment T	ype: 🗌 Check 🗏	Money Order	🔲 VISA 💹 MasterCard 🔲 Discover 🔲 American Expres	s
Credit Card	:# t			
Expiration	Date:			
Customer \$	Signature:	Please	print neat and clearly!	
QUANTITY	ITEM NUMBER	SIZE/COLOR	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL
			SHIPPING	
		<u> </u>	SUBTOTAL	
			Florida Residents Add 7% Sales Tax	
			TOTAL DUE	
		Order Proce	essing and Shipping Charges	

(For additional space, please use another blank order form)

(i or additional opaco, product and another brain, or dor form,											
Order Total	up to \$5.00	\$5.01 - \$10.00	\$10.01 - \$25.00	\$25.01 - \$50.00	\$50.01 - \$75.00	\$75.01 - \$100.00	4100.01	\$200.01 & Up			
Shipping Charge	\$3.99	\$4.50	\$6.50	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$9.50	\$11.50	\$14.50			